Appendix 1

Table S1. Pareto Result

Country Total Cumulative Percentage
United Kingdom 270 5.764218
United Kingdom 204 10.1194
United Kingdom 198 14.3465
United Kingdom 167.28 17.91775
United Kingdom 151.2 21.14571
United Kingdom 99.6 23.27207
United Kingdom 91.8 252319
United Kingdom 90 27.15331
United Kingdom 75 28.75448
France 70.2 30.25318
United Kingdom 67.5 31.69423
United Kingdom 64.74 33.07636
United Kingdom 58.34 34.32186
United Kingdom 53.69 35.46809
United Kingdom 52.64 36.5919
United Kingdom 51 37.68069
United Kingdom 49.89 38.74579
United Kingdom 49.5 39.80256
United Kingdom 4543 40.77245
United Kingdom 39.75 41.62107
United Kingdom 39.6 42.46649
United Kingdom 354 43.22224
United Kingdom 30 43.86271
Unspecified 30 4450318
United Kingdom 29.7 45.13724
United Kingdom 29.7 4577131
United Kingdom 29.7 46.40537
United Kingdom 272 46.98606
United Kingdom 27 47.56248
United Kingdom 27 48.1389
United Kingdom 26.55 48.70572
United Kingdom 255 49.25012
United Kingdom 252 49.78811
Portugal 252 50.32611
United Kingdom 25 50.85983
United Kingdom 249 51.39142
United Kingdom 24.75 51.9198
United Kingdom 23.8 5242791
United Kingdom 23.8 52.93602
United Kingdom 23.6 53.43985
United Kingdom 23.6 53.94369
EIRE 234 54.44325
United Kingdom 234 54.94282
United Kingdom 234 55.44238
United Kingdom 225 55.92273
United Kingdom 22 56.39241
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United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Poland

United Kingdom
Germany

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Switzerland
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
USA

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
France

United Kingdom
Finland

France

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

20.8
20.8
20.65
204
204
20
199
199
19.9
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
19.8
198
195
19.05
18.96
18.72
17.85
177
17.7
174
17.34
17
17
17
17
17
16.6
16.52
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.35
159
15.79
15.6
153
153
153
1512
15

56.83647
57.28053
57.72138
58.1569
58.59242
59.0194
59.44424
59.86909
60.29393
60.71664
61.13935
61.56206
61.98477
62.40748
62.83019
63.2529
63.67561
64.09832
64.52103
64.93733
65.34403
65.7488
60.14846
66.52954
66.90741
67.28529
67.65676
68.02695
68.38988
68.75282
69.11575
69.47868
69.84161
70.196
70.54869
70.90095
71.25321
71.60546
71.95772
72.30998
72.65903
7299848
73.33558
73.66863
73.99526
74.3219
74.64854
7497134
75.29157
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United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
EIRE

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Portugal

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14.92
14.92
14.9
14.85
14.85
14.85
14.76
14.76
135
13.44
132
13.2
132
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.6
125
125
119
11.82
11.8
11.7
11.58
11.58
11.02
10.95
10.5
104
10.2
10.08
10.08
10.08
10
10
10

75.61181
75.93204
76.25228
76.57251
76.89274
7721298
77.53321
77.85345
78.17368
78.49392
78.81415
79.13439
79.45291
79.77144
80.08954
80.40657
80.7236
81.04063
81.35574
81.67085
81.95907
82.246
82.5278
82.80961
83.09141
83.36361
83.63581
83.90801
84.18021
84.44921
84.71607
84.98293
85.23698
85.48933
85.74125
85.99103
86.23825
86.48547
86.72074
86.95451
87.17867
87.4007
87.61846
87.83366
88.04885
88.26405
88.47754
88.69103
88.90452
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United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Norway

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Spain

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
France

United Kingdom

9.96
9.92
9.92
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.87
9.84
9.84
9.36
8.85
85
85
8.47
8.3
83
8.26
8.26
8.26
8.25
7.8
7.8
7.8
7.46
7.08
6.8
6.75
6.63
6.58
6.52
6.52
6.3
6.25
6.25
5.95
59
59
5.85
5.79
51
5.04
5.04

492
4.68
424

89.11716
89.32894
89.54072
89.75207
89.96343
90.17478
90.38614
90.59749
90.80885
91.01956
91.22964
91.43971
91.63954
91.82847
92.00994
9219141
92.37223
92.54943
92.72662
92.90297
93.07931
93.25565
93.43178
93.5983

93.76482
93.93135
94.09061
94.24176
94.38693
94.53104
94.67258
94.81306
94.95225
95.09145
95.22595
95.35938
95.49281
95.61983
95.74579
95.87175
95.99664
96.12025
96.22913
96.33673
96.44433
96.55108
96.65611
96.75603
96.84655
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United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

421
42
42
42
42

413

413

413

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.36

3.32
33
33
33
33
33

3.29

3.29

3.29

3.29

3.29

3.29

3.26

3.26

2.95

295

2.95

2.88

2.55

251
25
25

249

246

246
2.1
21

2.08

2.08

1.95
17
17

1.66

1.66

1.65

1.65

96.93642
97.02609
97.11576
97.20542
97.29509
97.38326
97.47143
97.5596

97.63966
97.71972
97.79978
97.87984
97.95157
98.02245
98.0929

98.16335
98.2338

98.30425
98.3747

98.44494
98.51518
98.58542
98.65566
98.72589
98.79613
98.86573
98.93533
98.99831
99.06129
99.12427
99.18575
99.24019
99.29378
99.34715
99.40052
99.45368
99.5062

99.55872
99.60355
99.64838
99.69279
99.73719
99.77882
99.81512
99.85141
99.88685
99.92229
99.95752
99.99274
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United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany

United Kingdom

1.65
1.63
1.63
1.63
1.63
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.14
1.1
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.84
0.83
0.83
0.63
0.63
0.39
0.38
-9.9
-14.75

100.028
100.0628
100.0976
100.1324
100.1672
100.1938
100.2205
100.2472
100.2739
100.3006
100.3273
100.3516
100.3751
100.3932
100.4114
100.4295
100.4475
100.4652
100.4829
100.4964
100.5098
100.5181
100.5263
100.3149

100
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